Northland Area Jumping Grand Prix Show

Saturday 22nd October and Sunday 23rd October 2022 - Barge Showgrounds

SHOW SECRETARY:
Heather Deane
PO Box 10123 Te Mai Maunu
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2nd
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1st
2nd
3rd
4th

5th
6th

11
1st
2nd
3rd
4th

12

1st
2nd

Sat, 23-Oct-2021

Northland Jumping Ring Three

Horse 90-95cm -Art 274.1.5.3 - Two Phase

Conway GNZ
Edgewater Grace

Mustangs baileys n ice
KD Da Luca
Westella Daisy

Charlotte van der
Zwan

Charlotte van der
Zwan

Kaitlyn Howard
Kodi Chamberlain
Lachlan Peters

Sat, 22-Oct-2022

Northland Jumping Ring Two

Pony 1m - Art 274.1.5.3- Two Phase

Kabo Cosmic
Mockingjay
Cassino High Roller
Frostbite Il

Almost Fudgelicious

Nicole Collier
Nicole Collier
Hannah Lammers
McKenzie Dane
Shanti aplin

Horse 1m - Art 274.1.5.3- Two Phase

Ngahiwi Vesper
Astek Gigolo
Triple Star White Out

Rakau Champagne
Jackpot

El Luna Eclipse

Frankie Darter
Sharon Klijn
Tammy White
Isabelle Jameson

Morgan Good

Riverside Time Traveller Joanne Thomas

Pony 1.05m - Art 274.1.5.3- Two Phase

Kabo Cosmic
Almost Fudgelicious
Frostbite Il

Cassino High Roller

Nicole Collier
Shanti aplin
McKenzie Dane
Hannah Lammers

Horse 1.05m - Art 274.1.5.3- Two Phase

Ngahiwi Vesper
Astek Galeno

Frankie Darter
Sharon Klijn

3rd
4th
5th
6th

13
1st

14

1st
2nd

3rd
4th
5th
6th

15
1st

16
1st

2nd
3rd

17

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

18
1st

2nd
3rd

4th
5th

19

1st

Rubix RE
DSE Southern Star
Code-Air
Warpaint Pandora

Bailey Benshaw
Bailey Benshaw
Harley Ferguson
Alexia Searchfield

Pony 1.10m - Art 232 2.2 AM5 1JO

Diamond Magnificent

Francesca Bishell

Horse 1.10m - Art 232 2.2 AM5 1JO

Rata Mill Tiptronic
Paint Me A Picture

Rubix RE

Cold Play LS
Warpaint Pandora
Puzzle Mania

Shanae Savannah

Ella Tyler-
Whiteman

Bailey Benshaw
Shanae Savannah
Alexia Searchfield
Melissa Ward

Pony 1.15m - Art 274.1.5.3- Two Phase

Play’n Melody

Ella McKay

Horse 1.15-1.20 Art 274.1.5.3- Two Phase

Waitangi firefox

Aviatrix VV
Puro Crystallo

Maddison
Greatorex

Taryn Skelton-Kyd
Natalia Lammers

Northland Jumping Ring Three

CA Motocycles (Intro Horse) 60-70m Art

274.1.5.3- Two Phase

Life of Riley
Gemini
Georges Fault
Badger
Random Edition

Sharon Klijn
Izzy Comins
Jethro askew
Ella Martin
Tamzyn Howell

The Bog Doc (Intro Pony 60-70cm Art
274.1.5.3- Two Phase

BMW Popstar Abi Lonergan

Vivid dreams
Miss Chief of Renton

WG Peter Pan
Little Romeo

Tamzyn Howell

Zoe Tyler-
Whiteman

Tom Wigram
Abi Lonergan

CA Motocycles (Intro Horse) 80cm Art

2.8.2.2-AM5 130
Mahina Maye

Bryar Bartlett



2nd
3rd
4th
5th

20

1st
2nd

3rd
4th
5th

21
1st
2nd
3rd
4th

5th

22
1st

2nd

3rd
4th
5th

23
1st
2nd
3rd
4th

24

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

6th

Theia

Koromiko Warrior
Oranoa Tradewind
Rushmoor Imposing

Sophie Ferguson
Ruby Campbell
Renee Hawkins
Sarah Halvorson

The Bog Doc- (Intro) Pony 80cm -Art

2.8.2.2- AM5 1JO
Little Romeo

Shakespears Legacy of

Renton

WG Pokemon
WG Peter Pan
Toy World

Abi Lonergan

Brianna Brown-
Williamson

Rosie Wigram
Tom Wigram
Bailee Sterling

Pony 90-95cm -Art 274.1.5.3- Two Phase

Dynamic Duo
tc rocket man
Kabo Pongo

Shakespears Legacy of

Renton
Tiger Talyn

Tamzyn Howell
Lydia Carey
Rosa J. Wilkinson

Brianna Brown-
Williamson

Cooper Lonergan

Horse 90-95cm Art 274.1.5.3- Two Phase

Astek Gymsee
Edgewater Grace

Glacial Burletta

NWC Ticket To Ride

Bee

Charlotte van der
Zwan

Charlotte van der
Zwan

Anne Monaghan
Piper Culpan
Lachlan Peters

Pony 1m -Art 274.1.5.3- Two Phase

Just a Blur
tc rocket man
NBP Coalie
Dynamic Duo

PJ Powell
Lydia Carey
Liv Teixeira
Tamzyn Howell

Horse 1m- Art 274.1.5.3- Two Phase

Bee
Sardana
Dream Olympia

Wizard of Wonderland

Cerberus

Lachlan Peters
Natasha Imeson
Elsa Buckley
Shanti aplin
Celeste Smith

Clements Contrators Ring One

CLEMENTS CONTRATORS Clements
Contrators Horse Welcome Stakes 1.15 -

Art 238.2.4-A2
Eye See Ruby
Annies lane
BMW Chaccolilli
Puro Crystallo
Ronaldo GS

Exclusive NZPH

Kelly Chapman
Kristine Leonard
Michelle Wakeling
Natalia Lammers

Maddison
Greatorex

Elise Moffat

2

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

1st

1st
2nd

3rd
4th
5th
6th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

1st
2nd
3rd

4th

32
1st
2nd
3rd

CLEMENTS CONTRATORS Clements
Contrators Pony Welcome Stakes 1.10-

Art 238.2.4-A2
Galaxy Jedi knight
Play’n Melody
Our Dixie Chic
Airtime RSNZ

Diamond Magnificent

Galaxy Peaches N
Cream

kate bradley

Ella McKay
Sophie Ferguson
Charlotte Gorrie
Francesca Bishell
Victoria Boot

PACIFIC MOTOR GROUP Pacific Motor
Group Pony 1.20- TAM-2 - 238 2.2

Lotsa Noodles

Sophie ludbrook

DUNSTAN HORSEFEEDS Dunstan
Horsefeeds Amateur Rider - Art 238.2.2-

AMS5
Miss Vee nzph

Triple star destinys
accolade

Sailor Sam
High Jump
Exclusive NZPH
Royal Blue

Ashley Johnston
Jeremy Clark

Anna Gray
Joanna Bullock
Elise Moffat
Sarah Revis

Mainland Coachwork Junior Rider - -Art

238.2.2-AM5
LT Holst Francis
Weiti Warrior
Bellevue Boy
Eisenhower

Cavalli Vista Coachello

Cassitino

lucas bremner
Maia Rhys-Davies
Chloe Ferguson
Elsa Buckley
Cassie Topper
Liv Teixeira

Equissage Horse Super Series- 1.30 -
1.35 Art 238.2.2-AM5- Call Back JO

La Fonteyn

BMW Chaccolilli
Eye See Ruby
BMW Numero Uno

Paxton Conder
Michelle Wakeling
Kelly Chapman
Taryn Skelton-Kyd

FMG Young Rider- Art 238.2.2 AM5 -
Proudly Sponsored by Whangarei A&P

Society
Puro Chaccola
Dynasty NZPH

Triple star destinys
accolade

Kiwi Storm

Natalia Lammers
Grace Webb
lucas bremner

Isabelle Jameson

Sun, 23-Oct-2022

Northland Jumping Ring Two

Pony 1.05 - Art 238.2.2- AM5 IJO

Mockingjay
Frostbite Il
Kabo Cosmic

Nicole Collier
McKenzie Dane
Nicole Collier



4th
5th

33
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

34

1st
35

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

5th
36

1st

37

1st
2nd

3rd
4th
5th
6th

38

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

39

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

Diamond Magnificent
Almost Fudgelicious

Francesca Bishell
Shanti aplin

Horse 1.05 - Art 238.2.2- AM5 13O

Giyanah Estopa

Sharon Klijn

Riverside Time Traveller Joanne Thomas

Astek Galeno
Spaceinvader
El Luna Eclipse

Sharon Klijn
Shanti aplin
Morgan Good

Northland Vehicle Transport -Pony

Speed Championship 1.10 - TAM-2 - 238
2.1

Almost Fudgelicious Shanti aplin

DUNSTAN HORSEFEEDS Dunstan
Horse Feeds Horse-Speed
Championship 1.10 - 238 2.1 A2

Diamond Legacy Francesca Bishell

Royal Blue Sarah Revis
Puro visione Natasha Imeson
Paint Me A Picture Ella Tyler-
Whiteman
Double Dip Tara Jones

Pacific Motor Group Pony 1.15
Championship - Art 238.2.2 - AM5 Call
Back JO

Diamond Magnificent Francesca Bishell

Fleetcare Horse Speed Championhip
1.15 - Art 239

High Jump Joanna Bullock

Waitangi firefox Maddison
Greatorex

Puro Crystallo Natalia Lammers

Ake Ake Elise Moffat

Weiti Warrior Maia Rhys-Davies

Sailor Sam Anna Gray

Northland Vehicle Transport 1m Horse
Championship — Art 238.2.2 — AMS5 - Call
back JO *

Astek Galeno Sharon Klijn
Ngahiwi Bahama Muma Chloe Ferguson
Out Done Madison Stuart
Riverside Time Traveller Joanne Thomas
Bee Lachlan Peters
Absoluut ii Aleisha Williams

Northland Jumping Ring Three

CA Motocycles -Horse 70- 75cm (Intro)-
Art 274.1.5.3 - Two Phase

Georges Fault Jethro askew

Gemini Izzy Comins
Royal Times Ema Hollister
NWC Ticket To Ride Piper Culpan

Westella Nyx Susan Angelo

40

1st

2nd
3rd
4th

5th
41

1st
2nd

2nd
4th
5th

42

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

5th

44

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

45

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

25

1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st

The Bog Doc - Pony 70- 75cm (Intro) -
Art 274.1.5.3 - Two Phase

Shakespears Legacy of Brianna Brown-

Renton Williamson

Little Romeo Abi Lonergan

Midnight Feast Brianna Brown-W

Miss Chief of Renton Zoe Tyler-
Whiteman

Skyview Light it Up Bailee Sterling

CA Motocycles Horse 85cm (Intro) Art

238.2.2 - AM5 130

FH Monte Carlo
Conway GNZ

Theia

NWC Ticket To Ride
Redcliffs RedTab RF

Lydia Carey

Charlotte van der
Zwan

Sophie Ferguson
Piper Culpan
charlie ullrich

The Bog Doc Pony 85cm (Intro) Art

238.2.2 - AM5 130

Little Romeo
Vivid dreams
Midnight Feast

Miss Chief of Renton

Kabo Pongo

Abi Lonergan
Tamzyn Howell
Brianna Brown-W

Zoe Tyler-
Whiteman

Rosa J. Wilkinson

Pony 90-95cm- Art 274.1.5.3 - Two Phase

Tiger Talyn
Dynamic Duo
Vivid dreams
tc rocket man
Moose

Cooper Lonergan
Tamzyn Howell
Tamzyn Howell
Lydia Carey
Millie Sanderson

Tracey Dalzell Bayley’s Pony
Championship Art 238.2.2 - AMS5 - Call

back JO *
Kabo Cosmic
tc rocket man
Mockingjay
Moose
Dynamic Duo
Vivid dreams

Nicole Collier
Lydia Carey
Nicole Collier
Millie Sanderson
Tamzyn Howell
Tamzyn Howell

Clements Contrators Ring One

Ted Hatley Young Horse Classs 4/5/6

Pacific Contender
Burnside Mai Tai

Hot Chilly Pepper
KD Da Luca

Woodbine Glide Time

Cold Play LS
Puro Crystallo
Ronaldo GS

Isabelle Jameson
Laura McGregor
Isabelle Jameson
Kodi Chamberlain
Helen McGrath
Shanae Savannah
Natalia Lammers

Maddison
Greatorex



26 Northland Vegetation Control Horse 1.20-
1.25 TAM2-2382.1

1st Annies lane Kristine Leonard

2nd  Dynasty NZPH Grace Webb

3rd LT Holst Francis lucas bremner

4th Ronaldo GS Maddison
Greatorex

5th Millie P Helen McGrath

27 Northland Vegetation Control Pony GP
Super Series-1.10-1.20- Art 238.2.2 - AM5

Call Back JO
1st Our Dixie Chic Sophie Ferguson
2nd  Airtime RSNZ Charlotte Gorrie
3rd Dingmac Demoiselle Zara Main
28 Harrison Lane - Pro Am Rider
1st Eye See Ruby Kelly Chapman
2nd  BMW Chaccolilli Michelle Wakeling
3rd BMW Numero Uno Taryn Skelton-Kyd
4th Annies lane Kristine Leonard
5th Woodbine Magic Maze Helen McGrath
6th Millie P Helen McGrath

29 Horse 1.30- 1JO - 238 2.2 - AM5 1JO

1st Groove girl PSH Maddison
Greatorex
1st Picasso MVNZ Carrisa McCall
30 Country TV Pony Grand Prix - Art
261.5.1.2-A5
1st tc pianoman Zara Preece-Twose
2nd Blue Crush Zara Main
3rd BMW Sharpshooter Samantha-Lee
Wakeling
31 EVO EVENTS Horse Grand Prix - Art
261.5.1.2 -A5
1st Picasso MVNZ Carrisa McCall
2nd Kiwi Storm Isabelle Jameson

3rd Puro Chaccola Natalia Lammers



